
T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t p

rin
te

d 
on

: M
ar

 1
1 

20
24

 a
t: 

10
:4

0 
am

 / 
P

ag
e 

# 
1

O
fficial C

o
m

p
etitio

n
 R

esu
lts S

u
m

m
ary

Waupun Ice Scuptures Invitational 2024
Aspire 1 CM Grp A
1 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Jacey Bonilla Swan City Ice Skaters
5 Jillian Laubenstein Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 1 CM Grp B
1 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Noelle Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Brinleigh Batz Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 1 CM Grp C
1 Sophia Smith Waupun FSC
2 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Kaitlyn Hahn Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Katie Procise Waupun FSC
5 Araya Gradel Waupun FSC
6 Marchael Kohlhagen Valley FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Jacey Bonilla Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Jillian Laubenstein Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
4 Brinleigh Batz Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Kaitlyn Hahn Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Lorraine Haase Valley FSC
3 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Noelle Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
5 Katie Procise Waupun FSC
6 Araya Gradel Waupun FSC
7 Marchael Kohlhagen Valley FSC

Aspire 1-4 Emotional
1 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Interpretive
1 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Estelle Marendiuk Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
6 Madelynn Bishop Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Lyrical
1 Amelia Arthurs Waupun FSC
2 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 2 CM
1 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Teagan Baulch Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Rebecca Benavides Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC
5 Molly Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 2 Prog
1 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Teagan Baulch Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Rebecca Benavides Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Molly Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
5 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 3 CM
1 Brooke Noyes Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Estelle Marendiuk Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Estelle Marendiuk Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Brooke Noyes Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Madelynn Bishop Waupun FSC

Aspire 4 CM
1 Ryleigh Schacht Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Ryleigh Schacht Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Reese Pollock Waupun FSC

Aspire High Jumps
1 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Estelle Marendiuk Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire High Spins
1 Estelle Marendiuk Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire Low Jumps Grp A
1 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
4 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire Low Jumps Grp B
1 Noelle Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Amelia Arthurs Waupun FSC
3 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Marchael Kohlhagen Valley FSC

Aspire Low Spins
1 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 1-6 Lyrical
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Everly Stenson Valley FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Shae Keune Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Bella Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Isabella Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Harper Noyes Swan City Ice Skaters
5 Vivienne Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
6 Ellie Scheier Waupun FSC
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Waupun Ice Scuptures Invitational 2024
Basic 2 Program
1 Shae Keune Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Vivienne Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Isabella Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Bella Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Harper Noyes Swan City Ice Skaters
6 Ellie Scheier Waupun FSC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Everly Stenson Valley FSC
2 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Madelyn Pender Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Madelyn Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Everly Stenson Valley FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Gabby Page Waupun FSC

Basic 4 Program
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Gabby Page Waupun FSC
3 Kinley Hennig Valley FSC
4 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
5 Isabell Hill Waupun FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
2 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Graedy Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Kelsey Nett Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Kat Heesen Waupun FSC
2 Jalyn White Waupun FSC
3 Aybree Powers Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Eleanor Booth Waupun FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Calynn Kopmeyer Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Adeline Bagneski Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
5 Cora Derks Valley FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Graedy Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Kelsey Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Kat Heesen Waupun FSC
4 Eleanor Booth Waupun FSC
5-TIE Jalyn White Waupun FSC
5-TIE Aybree Powers Swan City Ice Skaters

Basic 6 Elements
1 Lorraine Haase Valley FSC
2 Ainsley Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Lewandowski Emma Fond du Lac FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Lewandowski Emma Fond du Lac FSC
2 Ainsley Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC

Excel PrePreliminary CM
1 Lucy Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Hattie Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
1 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC
2 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC
3 Hailey Woods Swan City Ice Skaters

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
1 Lucy Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Aubrey Strosahl Valley FSC
4 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

NoTest Well-Balanced FS
1 Hattie Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC

PrePreliminary Interpretive
1 Lucy Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Hattie Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC
4 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC
5 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC

PrePreliminary Jumps Grp A
1 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Hattie Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC

PrePreliminary Jumps Grp B
1 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC
2 Lucy Waisanen Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Ryleigh Schacht Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

PrePreliminary Lyrical
1 Hailey Woods Swan City Ice Skaters

PrePreliminary Spins
1 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC

Preliminary Duet
1 Swan Lake Team Waupun FSC
2 Pollock and Bresser TeamWaupun FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Rowan Pluim Waupun FSC
2 Coraline Olk Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC
4 Addison Dunham Waupun FSC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Coraline Olk Fond Du Lac FSC
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